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Questions

Mir Jaffar Khan Jamali belonged to.

Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Uema?

Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

Name the Headquarter of Balochistan:

The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973
Constitution?

Quaid -i-Azam started his political career from the campaign of which of the following
leaders?

Indian National Congress came into existence in:

Who was the teacher of Allama Igbal?

When the Russian Army entered afthanistan?

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.

When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?

Answers Choice
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Punjab
Baluchistan
Sindh
NWFP

Sardar Aurangzeb
Qaz Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman

1894
1895
1896
1898

The English
The French
The Arabs
Ataturk

On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

General Raza
General Farrukh
Zulfigar Ali Butto
None of these

Gawadar
Quetta
Panjgor
Turbat

210
220
225
250

Surrendra Nath Bannerjie
Dada Bhai Nauruji

WC Bonnerjie

None of these

1884
1885
1886

Sir Thomas Arnold
Syed Mir Hussain

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Both a and b

Oct 1977
August 1977
Dec 1979
April 1978

Cabinet Mission plan
Cripps Mission Proposals
Wavel plan

June 3rd Plan

207
217

220
225

May, 28 1997
May, 28 1998
May, 28 1999
None of these
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When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?

When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?

Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?

When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?

Sir Sayyed |Ahmed Khan died in which of the following years.
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1919
1920

. 1921

. 1939
. 1940
. 1945

. Nawab of Delhi
. Nawab of Chittagong

1909
1850

.Both Aand B

1788
1798

1908



