

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mir Jaffar Khan Jamali belonged to.	A. Punjab B. Baluchistan C. Sindh D. NWFP
2	Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Issa C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz -Zaman
3	Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. 1894 B. 1895 C. 1896 D. 1898
4	Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?	A. The English B. The French C. The Arabs D. Ataturk
5	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
6	Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfikar Ali Butto D. None of these
7	Name the Headquarter of Balochistan:	A. Gawadar B. Quetta C. Panjgor D. Turbat
8	The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973 Constitution?	A. 210 B. 220 C. 225 D. 250
9	Quaid -i-Azam started his political career from the campaign of which of the following leaders?	A. Surrendra Nath Bannerjie B. Dada Bhai Nauruji C. WC Bonnerjie D. None of these
10	Indian National Congress came into existence in:	A. 1884 B. 1885 C. 1886
11	Who was the teacher of Allama Iqbal?	A. Sir Thomas Arnold B. Syed Mir Hussain C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Both a and b
12	When the Russian Army entered afghanistan?	A. Oct 1977 B. August 1977 C. Dec 1979 D. April 1978
13	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
14	The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.	A. 207 B. 217 C. 220 D. 225
15	When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?	A. May, 28 1997 B. May, 28 1998 C. May, 28 1999 D. None of these

16	When the title of 'Sir' was given to Allama Iqbal in recognition of his literary works?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922
17	When Zia ul haq was commissioned in the Army?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1943 D. 1945
18	Who moved the resolution of establishing Muslim League?	A. Nawab of Dacca B. Nawab of Delhi C. Nawab of Chittagong
19	When the Urdu Hind controversy was erupted?	A. 1867 B. 1909 C. 1850 D. Both A and B
20	Sir Sayyid Ahmed Khan died in which of the following years.	A. 1788 B. 1798 C. 1898 D. 1908